225 www.axiomtek.com © 2019 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Standard
IPS810-853-FL Fanless data extractor with Intel® Celeron® Processor
N3160, 4 USB, 2 GbE LANs, VGA, and PS/2 inputs & outputs
Standard Color Silver
Construction Aluminum extrusion and heavy-duty steel, IP40
CPU Intel® Celeron® Processor N3160 2.24 GHz
(2M up to 2.24 GHz)

UVP (under voltage protection)
OCP (over current protection)
Ordering Information
Optional
2.5” SATA HDD 64GB or above
2.5” SATA SSD 100GB or above
DDR3L SO-DIMM 2GB to 8GB
8816K6271A0E Wall mount kit
8816K6272A0E VESA mount kit
8816K6273A0E DIN-rail kit
8816K6603A0E Wi-Fi module
3G/LTE module
*Specifications and certifications may vary based on different requirements.
Front view
Rear view